
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10 night cruise from Barcelona to Lisbon

Ship Ritz Carlton Yacht Collection Ilma
Date Tuesday, 22 October 2024
Duration 10 nights

From Barcelona to Lisbon
Prices from £1051 per person per day

PRICES

Suite From

£10506 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 22/10/2024 Barcelona Embark, Depart: 21:00

Wed 23/10/2024 Palma de Mallorca, Mallorca, Balearic IslandsArrive: 12:00

Thu 24/10/2024 Palma de Mallorca, Mallorca, Balearic IslandsDepart: 16:00

Fri 25/10/2024 Cartagena Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:00

Sat 26/10/2024 Sailing Time

Sun 27/10/2024 Tangier Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 21:00

Mon 28/10/2024 Málaga Arrive: 08:00

Tue 29/10/2024 Málaga Depart: 16:00

Wed 30/10/2024 Cádiz Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:00

Thu 31/10/2024 Lisbon Arrive: 16:00

Fri 01/11/2024 Lisbon Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Concierge Suite (CONC) £53306 Ilma Suite (ILMA) £34106

The Terrace Suites (TERR) £10506 The Terrace Mid Suites (MTER) £11006

The Signature Suites (SIGN) £17306 The Signature Mid Suites (MSIG) £18206

The Grand Suites (GRAN) £24506 The View Suites (VIEW) £29306

The Owner Suites (OWNR) £62906

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


